
Первенство Москвы по дзюдо среди юниоров и юниорок до 21года (2003-05г.р.)
01.10.2022 - 02.10.2022 г.Москва

Юниоры 81 кг
36 участников

Соколов Сергей (МГФСО)1
33 1

Сосновский Семён (С70)17
49 2

Морев Яков (С70)
9

41 3
Макаров Егор (ЮВАО)
Пискулин Дмитрий (ЗАПАД)

25
57 4

Эйвазов Тимур (С70)
5

37 5
Борисов Фёдор (Шабол)21

53 6

Байтуев Рустам (Ясен)
13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Шатов Владислав (Север)
29
61 8

Невретдинов Ринат (МГФСО)
3

35 9

Хайдаров Муталибджон (С70)
19
51 10

Саарян Рачик (ВОСТК)
11
43 11

Заплавный Александр (Шабол)
27
59 12

Радченко Максим (Строг)7
39 13

Володин Денис (МГФСО)
Пашаев Рамазан (Москв)

23
55 14

Шеуджен Руслан (Шабол)15
47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Иванов Никита (С70)31
63 16

Айсханов Тамерлан (Шабол)
2

34 17

Харлап Руслан (МГФСО)
18
50 18

Мбамара Даниэль (Север)10
42 19

Белов Владимир (С70)26
58 20

Яхьяев Асланхан (С70)
Чамыян Очурбад (МССУ)

6
38 21

Михайлов Иван (МГФСО)
22
54 22

Волков Александр (ЗАПАД)
14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Новицкий Игорь (С70)
30
62 24

Морев Григорий (С70)4
36 25

Улуханян Арен (МГФСО)20
52 26

Городов Тимур (ВОСТК)12
44 27

Базарбаев Михаил (Шабол)28
60 28

Ефремов Степан (ЗАПАД)8
40 29

Левушкин Максим (Строг)
Колесников Артём (МГФСО)

24
56 30

Москалёв Алексей (С70)16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Долаков Малик (Шабол)32
64 32
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Волков Александр

Новицкий Игорь 44
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Сосновский С.

Макаров Егор
49

Эйвазов Тимур

Байтуев Рустам
50

Хайдаров М.

Саарян Рачик
51

Володин Денис

Иванов Никита
52

Айсханов Т.
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Чамыян Очурбад
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Городов Тимур
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Ефремов Степан
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58

Белов Владимир
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59

Морев Григорий

Ефремов Степан

60

Байтуев Рустам

Володин Денис

73

Чамыян Очурбад

Морев Григорий

74

Байтуев Рустам

Чамыян Очурбад

79Байтуев Рустам

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Байтуев Рустам (Ясен)
2. Чамыян Очурбад (МССУ)
3. Городов Тимур (ВОСТК)
3. Сосновский Семён (С70)
5. Володин Денис (МГФСО)
5. Морев Григорий (С70)
7. Иванов Никита (С70)
7. Белов Владимир (С70)

Шатов Владислав (Север) 61

Пашаев Рамазан (Москв)

Радченко Максим (Строг) 62

Яхьяев Асланхан (С70)

Михайлов Иван (МГФСО) 63
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Белов Владимир

Городов Тимур

76

Сосновский С.

Морев Григорий 77 Сосновский С.
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